Type:
Project:
Description:
CHB High Temperature High Bay
FEATURES
• High ambient operating range up-to 65°C or 149°F
• Optimal thermal design and upgraded light engine
• Integrated wireless IoT Zigbee® mesh network controls
•	 Easy	transformation	from	ordinary	to	smart	fixture	in	only	3	seconds
• Delivers up to 52,500 lumens and 145-180 lumens per Watt
•	 150W	-	320W	with	an	option	for	higher	lumen	packages1
• Title 24 Complaint
Page 1
www.vividenergies.com • Phone: 1-855-494-6727 • Email: sales@vividenergies.com
© 2021 Vivid Energies. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Due to continuing product improvements, Vivid Energies reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 02/2021
LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line
Plug
& Play
Wireless
Network
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: VIV-CHB-PREM-150W-UNV-60D-50K-BLK-HK-8FT-NO-UP-MS
VIV-CHB
180
Lumens Per Watt
Up To
1 Contact factory for higher lumen packages 2 Up to 180 lm/W
3 Up to 145 lm/W
Model
Number Dimensions CRI Beam Angle Power
Factor
IP
Rating
VIV-CHB ø 16.5" dia.
8.2" H, Top of Hook See page 3
for more dimensions
>70 30º,	60º,	90º,	120º >0.95 IP65
Wet Location
SPECIFICATIONS
Vivid: VIV-CHB
Model: PREM - Premium2, STAN - Standard3
Wattage: 150W, 200W, 240W, 320W
Voltage: UNV - 120-277V (Standard), 347V, 480V
Beam Angle: 30D -	30º, 60D -	60º, 90D -	90º,	12D -	120º
CCT: 30K	-	3000K, 40K - 4000K, 50K - 5000K
Finish: BLK - Black (Standard), SV - Sliver, WH - White, CC - Custom color
Mounting: HK - Hook (1/2” NPT, standard), BT - Bracket, AC - Aircraft Cable, NC	-	3/4	NPT	Converter
Wiring: Specify Cord Length ______FT
Plug: NO - None, NEMA ______ Fill in type
Lenses/Reflectors:	UP - Uplight, PC - PC lens, AR	-	Aluminum	Reflector,	PR	-	Prismatic	Reflector	/	Drop	Lens
Controls: MS - Motion Sensor, DS - Daylight Sensor, ZG - ZigBee Control, DM - 0-10V Dimming, DA - Dali Control
HIGH Ambient Solution
ºC 80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
Up to
55º–65º
Type:
Project:
Description:LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line
Page 2
www.vividenergies.com • Phone: 1-855-494-6727 • Email: sales@vividenergies.com
© 2021 Vivid Energies. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Due to continuing product improvements, Vivid Energies reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 02/2021
CHB HIGH TEMPERATURE HIGH BAY PHOTOMETRY
Axial	Candela	Display	+	Flood	Report
CHB PERFORMANCE
Model Number VIV-CHB
Input Wattage 150W 200W 240W 320W
Premium
Efficiency	(+/-5%) Up to 180 Lm/W
Delivered Lumens
(+/-5%) 26,700 Lm 36,100	Lm 40,700 Lm 52,500 Lm
Standard
Efficiency	(+/-5%) Up to 145 Lm/W
Delivered Lumens
(+/-5%) 21,000 Lm 28,000 Lm 32,400	Lm 44,000 Lm
Type:
Project:
Description:LED Lighting Solutions For Our
Future And Your Bottom Line
Page	3
www.vividenergies.com • Phone: 1-855-494-6727 • Email: sales@vividenergies.com
© 2021 Vivid Energies. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Due to continuing product improvements, Vivid Energies reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 02/2021
HIGH AMBIENT OPERATING RANGE UP TO 65ºC OR 149ºF
Can	operate	in	higher	ambients	environments	(150	and	200	Watts)	and	reduce	temps	by	15ºC	or	59ºF
Runs cool
with natural
air convection
design
ø 16.5"
PLUGGABLE SENSOR DIMENSIONS
All dimensions are nominal
8.2"
5.65"5.1"
0.55"